

TPDDL Vs Vijay
C.C. No: 407/17
PS Subhash Place

Fresh complaint case has been filed. It be checked & registered.

5.9.17

Present: Shri S.K. Garg, AR of the complainant company.
Ms. Shiwani Sharma. Manager (Legal) along with Shri
P.K. Rai, Advocate for the complainant company i.e. TPDDL.

An application u/s 156(3) Cr.P.C has been moved for registration of FIR.

Heard. Since it has been stated that company has already lodged a complaint with the concerned police station on 11.11.16 therefore, let the status report be called from SHO concerned for next date of hearing. SHO concerned is directed to ensure that the status report be filed on or before next date of hearing positively.

Copy of the order alongwith complaint be sent to the concerned police station today itself.

Let the matter be listed on 8.11.17.

(Rajneesh Kumar Gupta)
ASJ (Electricity)
North West District
Rohini Courts
Delhi
5.9.17