

Ct. Cases 400/2017
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. VIJAY
PS (Subhash Palace)

09/06/2025

Present : Sh. Satish Kumar, AR of the complainant company
along with Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager(Legal)
for the complainant company/ TPDDL.
Accused Vijay in person with Sh. Sanjeev Bisla,
Ld. counsel for the accused.

Accused seeks time to make the payment on the ground that
today, he has made payment in other connected matter i.e. SC 782/2019,
STATE Vs. VIJAY, FIR no.538/2018, PS (Subhash Palace) pending against
him.

Heard. Allowed. Same is considered.

Put up for payment on 22.07.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/ 09/06/2025